For a complete climate solution
Energy savings:
With maximum efficiency
OptiFlow heat exchanger
Horizontally positioned hollow
PVC panels
High efficiency and

via access hatches, equipped with high-quality rubber seals for maximum efficiency. The WTW can optionally be equipped
with features such as an automatic flushing system and a heating block.
System - features:
• Housing made entirely of polypropylene (PP)
• With horizontally positioned hollow PVC boards
• Easy access for cleaning
• Reduced dust and contamination
• High efficiency
• Low maintenance
03-2026
Type Installation dimensions (mm) Capacity
(m³/hour)
Material Color
L W H
OF-10000 9600 2400 2300 10.000 Insulated PP RAL 7032
OF-15000 9600 2400 2500 15.000 Insulated PP RAL 7032
OF-20000 9600 2400 2800 20.000 Insulated PP RAL 7032
OF-25000 9600 2400 3100 25.000 Insulated PP RAL 7032
OF-30000 9600 2400 3400 30.000 Insulated PP RAL 7032